KEY SEL SW.3P/DC 1NO1NC
077SCB11DC07
Global Commercial Alias 077SCB11DC07
Extended Product Type KEY SEL SW.3P/DC 1NO1NC
Product ID 7GSP000209R0006
EAN 8017018808520
Catalog Description KEY SEL SW.3P/DC 1NO1NC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
8536509031Customs Tariff Number
Pilot Devices 30MMProduct Main Type
Material Compliance
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
1/2077SCB11DC07
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
Container Information
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
2.5 in
63.5 mm
Package Level 1 Width
2.5 in
63.5 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
2.75 in
69.5 mm
Package Level 1 Height
0.45 lb
204 g
Package Level 1 Gross
Weight
Classifications
EC001590 - SwitchETIM 6
39122216UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Pilot Devices  → Modular Metal Range CR104
Categories
2/2077SCB11DC07
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27